
SI NO STOP NAME

1 Sec-71 (Entrance Kailash Hospital)
2 Sec-71 Shiv Shakti Apt.
3 Sec - 70 (Near Raghav Global International  School)
4 Sec 121 Cleo county
5 Sec - 121 , Homes 121
6 Sec 122 Main gate
7 Sec-120 RG Residency Gate 5
8 Sec- 119, Amrapali Platinum
9 Sec-119 Gaur Grandeur Main Gate
10 Sec-119 Eldeco - Badamis
11 Sec- 119, Unitech Homes
12 Sec-120 Amrapali Zodiac Main Gate
13 Sec-120 Prateek Laurel
14 Sector 120 RG Residency Gate no 2
15 Sec - 73 Mahadev Appt. 
16 Sec 73 Sarfabad (Main Road)
17 SEC 76 PAN OASIS
18 SEC 122 RAGHAV GLOBAL
19 SEC 71 SAI APPT

SI NO STOP NAME
1 Sec 51 kendriya vihar Back Gate
2 SC 51 Manav Rachna School
3 Sec 75 J.M. AROMA
4 Sec 75 Golf Avenue I,II
5 Sec 75 Dasnac the jewel
6 Sec 75 Apex athena
7 Sec 75 Pancheel
8 Sec 75 White House
9 Sec-75 Golf City 

10 Sec -75 Gardenia Gateway
11 Sec-74 Supertech CapeTown Main Gate
12 Sec-77 Griha Pravesh Main Road
13 Sec-77 Between Kanball & Zenith Main Road
14 Sec-77 Civitech Sampriti
15 Sec 77 Elite Homes
16 Sec-77 Prateek Wisteria Market
17 Sec 77 Antriksh Forest
18 Sec 77 express zenith
19 Sec 75 Futech Gateway
20 Sec 75 Gand Ajnara Heritage
21 Sec 76 Skytech Matrott
22 Sec - 76, JM Orchid
23 Sec-76 Aditya Celebrity

VISHWA BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA
PRE-PRIMARY ROUTES FOR SESSION:2025-26

ROUTE NO.1

ROUTE NO 2



SI NO STOP NAME
1 Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.1
2 Sec-76 Amrapali Silicon Gate no 2
3 Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.3
4 Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.4
5 Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.5
6 Sec 76 AMRAPALI SILICON CITY GATE 4
7 Sec-76 Sethi Max
8 Sec-78 Gaur Green Sports Wood
9 Sec-78 Civitec Stadia

10 Sec-78 Hyde Park
11 Sec-78 Mahagun Moderne
12 Sec-78 ICICI Bank Main Road
13 Sec 78 Urbal Casa
14 Sec 78 Sikka karmic green
15 Sec 78 Anitriksh Golf View 1
16 Sec 78 Anitriksh Golf View 2

S.NO STOP NAME
1 Sec 50 Market
2 Sec 50 Near Peas & Pods Play School
3 Sec-50 Kailash Dham
4 Sec 51 Gate 4 
5 Sec 51 ATS 1
6 Sec 50 Uturn 
7 Sec 50 Alok Vihar 1
8 Sec 50 Alok Vihar 2
9 Sec 51 U turn 

10 Sec-34 Dhawalgiri (Mother Dairy)
11 Sec 34 T Point
12 Sec-34 B-10
13 Sec 34 B-9 Udaygiri Appt
14 Sec - 34 Nar Vihar I
15 Sec-33 NTPC Smriddhi
16 Sec 53 Gijhore Village
17 Sec 52 Antriksh 
18 Sec 52 Near Park
19 Sec 52 Aravali Apt
20 Sec 52 SBI Bank
21 Sec 61 Mansorvar Apt
22 Sec 61 Krishna Apra
23 Sec-61 Gol Chakkar
24 Sec-61 Royal Garden Gate no 3
25 Sec 61 Marvel Homes
26 Sec 53 Kanchanjunga Appt gate no 1
27 Sec 53 Kanchanjunga Appt gate no 3

S.NO STOP NAME
1 Sec 21 Jalvayu Vihar
2 Sec 12 Metro Hospital Market

ROUTE NO 3

ROUTE NO 4

ROUTE NO 5



3 Sec 12 B Block Market
4 Sec 12 C Block Market
5 Sec 11 Metro Hospital Mother Dairy
6 Sec 11 Metro Hospital Gate
7 Sec 11 Satsang Bhavan 
8 Sec 55 Petroleum Appt
9 Sec 55 Indian Oil Appt

10 Sec 62 Rajat Vihar Gate
11 Sec 62 Telecom Appt
12 Sec 62 Orient Appt
13 Sec 62 Indian Oil appt
14 Sec 62 TOT Mall Park Gate
15 Sec 62 Nirupam Vatika
16 Sec 62 Jeevan Asharey Appt
17 Sec 62 Vasant Appt 
18 Sec 62 Rail Vihar
19 Indirapuram Shipra suncity Society

SL.NO STOP NAME
1 Sec 105 Express view Appt
2 Sec 105 High Court Society
3 Sec-110 Lotus Panache
4 Sec-82 Swarnim Vihar Chowki
5 Sec-82 Kendriya Vihar Gate No.1
6 Sec-82 Kendriya Vihar Gate No.2
7 Sec-82 Kendriya Vihar Gate No.3
8 Sec-82 Vivek Vihar Gate No. 1
9 Sec 82 Madhuban Appt
10 Sec - 105, Corner petrol pump Main Road
11 Sec-100 Lotus Boulevard Main Gate -1 
12 Sec-100 Lotus Boulevard Gate-4
13 Sec-100 Lotus Boulevard Gate-5
14 Sec - 46 Gardenia Glory 
15 Sec 99 Supreme Tower
16 Sec-45 (Police Chowki Chaurah)

SL.NO
1 Sec 93 Parsvnath Plaza
2 Sec-93  Super MIG
3 Sec 93 Express View
4 Sec-92 The Forest
5 Sec 137 Exotica Fresco
6 Sec-137 Eco-City
7 Sec-137 Paramount Villa
8 Sec 137 Logix Blossom
9 Sec 138 Lotus Zing

10 Sec 143 Akriti Shanti Niketan
11 Sec-137 Paras Tierea
12 Sec-134 Wish Town A Block B block 31,32,33,34
13 Sec 128 Jaypee wishtown  Kalypso Court

ROUTE NO 6

ROUTE NO 7



S.NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 75 GOLF AVENUE II
2 SEC  75 GOLF AVENUE  I GATE 1
3 SEC 75 GOLF AVENUE I GATE 3
4 SEC 75 DASNAC THE JEWEL OF NOIDA

CLASSES I TO XII

SI NO STOP NAME
1 AMRAPALI HOMES GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE 2 ,3
2 PANCHSHEEL GATE NO 2
3 AJNARA HOMES GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE NO  2
4 AJNARA HOMES GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE NO  1
5 SKY GARDEN GREATER NOIDA, WEST GATE NO 1
6 FRENCH APARTMENT GREATER NOIDA WEST
7 RG LUXURY APARTMENTS GREATER NOIDA WEST
8 SKA GREEN ARCH GREATER NOIDA WEST
9 WISDOM TREE SCHOOL
10 NIRALA ASPIRE, GREATER NOIDA WEST
11 GULSHAN BELLINA GREATER NOIDA WEST
12 AJNARA LE  GARDEN , GREATER NOIDA WEST

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 17 BHEL COLONY
2 ALKA CINEMA
3 SEC 15 [ GATE NO 1]
4 SEC 14 NOIDA GATE NO  4
5 NEW ASHOK NAGAR OPP SEC -1
6 EAST END APPT GATE NO 1 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I EXT
7 PARYATAN VIHAR V. ENCLAVE
8 GOVIND APT. VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE
9 CEL APTT, VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE
10 DELUX APPT.VASUNDHARA ENCAVE
11 PAVITRA APTT. V. ENCLAVE
12 LAHORE APPT, V. ENCLAVE
13 CITY APTT. V. ENCLAVE
14 NEW DELHI APTT. V. ENCLAVE
15 SATYAM APTT. V. ENCLAVE
16 VISHWAKARMA APTT. V. ENCLAVE

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 120 AMRAPALI MARKET GATE 

2 SEC 117, UNIHOMES APPT

3 SEC 120 AMRAPALI ZODIAC APTT GATE NO 1 AND 2
4 SEC 73 EASTERN AVENUE -2
5 SEC. 73, SARFABAD VILLAGE
6 SEC. 70, GLOBAL SCHOOL

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 120 PRATEEK LAUREL
2 SEC 120 R.G RESIDENCY GATE NO 1 
3 SEC 119 R.G. RESIDENCY GATE 5
4 SEC 119 ARANYA APPT
5 SEC 122 NEAR RAGHAV GLOBAL SCHOOL

ROUTE NO 8

ROUTE NO- 9

ROUTE NO 10

ROUTE NO 11

ROUTE NO 12



SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 49 BAROLA MARKET AGARWAL SWEETS [PILLAR NO 32]
2 SECTOR 49 HANUMAN MURTI BAROLA U TURN 
3 SEC 76 SETHI MAX 
4 SEC 78 SIKKA KARMIC GREENS

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 100 CENTURY APPT
2 SEC 100 LOTUS BULEVARDS GATE NO 4
3 SEC 100 LOTUS BULEVARDS GATE NO 5
4 SEC 46 GARDENIA GALORY
5 SEC 99 LIG FLATS
6 SEC 45 POLICE CHOWKI CHAURAHA
7 SEC 46 GODREJ APPTS

SI NO STOP NAME
1 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III PKT MIG 1 &II [OPP KONDLI]
2 GATE NO 2 PKT 6 MOTHER DIARY
3 MAYUR VIHAR PKT 5 DURGA MANDIR
4 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-III, SHARMA MEDICAL
5 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-III, RYAN SCHOOL
6 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-IIT, OPP. LIFE CARE HOSPITAL
7 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III NEW MIG PKT C & D SFS
8 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-III, SFS PKT. A & B
9 SECTOR -11 NOIDA[ OPP. HARI DARSHAN]
10 SEC -11 MOTHER DIARY
11 SEC 25 JALVAYU VIHAR MARKET
12 SEC 26 A BLOCK OUTER SOCIETY GATE MAIN ROAD
13 SEC 27 KAILASH HOSPITAL

SI NO STOP NAME

1 B-12 SEC 34 NOIDA
2 OM DIARY SEC 34 NOIDA
3 NILGIRI -1, SEC 34 NOIDA 
4 MOTHER DAIRY SEC 34 NOIDA
5 B-10 SEC 34 NOIDA
6 B-14 UDAY GIRI SEC 34, NOIDA
7 B-9 SECTOR -34 NOIDA
8 SEC 34 NARVIHAR I, NOIDA
9 NTPC SHUBHAM SECTOR 33  NOIDA

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC. 23, BIJLEE GHAR GATE GAIL VIHAR
2 SEC. 22, G-BLOCK GATE NO-3
3 SEC. 22, SANSKRITI DENTAL CLINIC
5 SEC. 12, NEAR MOTHER DAIRY
6 SEC. 12, ICICI - ATM
7 SEC -12 STANDARD SWEET
8 SEC. 12 SECRENCY BITE NEAR PARK CORNNER
9 SEC. 12, SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
10 SEC 22 B2-A BLOCK
11 SEC 25 OPP BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
12 SEC 25 MAIN GATE
13 SEC 20 POLICE STATION
14 SEC 19 NEAR SHARMA MEDICAL
15 SEC 12 Z-BLOCK METRO HOSPITAL

ROUTE NO-13

ROUTE NO 14

ROUTE NO 15

ROUTE NO - 16

ROUTE NO -17



16 SEC 22 G BLOCK GATE NO 1
17 A- BLOCK,OPPOSITE TO NOIDA STADIUM

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 121 CLEO COUNTY, NOIDA
2 SEC 72 E BLOCK GATE NO 2

3 SEC 75 J.M AROMA

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 70 PAN OASIS APPT GATE NO 1
2 SEC 121 AJNARA HOMES  GATE 2
3 SEC 121 AJNARA HOMES  GATE 3
4 SEC 121 AJNARA HOMES  GATE 4

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SHIPRA SUNCITY GATE NO-2 INDIRAPURAM
2 SHIPRA GATE 3 [ATM] INDIRAPURAM
3 SHIPRA GATE 4 INDIRAPURAM
4 SHIPRA NEO INDIRAPURAM
5 SHIPRA GATE 5 [ POST OFFICE] INDIRAPURAM
6 JAIPURIA
7 MANOJ VIHAR INDIRAPURAM
8 VIJAYA APTT. INDIRAPURAM [ AHINSA KHAND ]
9 AASHIANA GREEN APTT. INDIRAPURAM 12 [ AHINSA KHAND II]
10 AASHIANA UPVAN APTT. INDIRAPURAM [AHINSA KHAND]
11 ANGEL MERCURY [AHINSA KHAND] INDIRAPURAM
12 PRINCESS PARK [ AHINSA KHAND] INDIRAPURAM
13 RAIL VIHAR INDIRAPURAM
14 NITI KHAND -III INDIRAPURAM
15 SWANJAYANTI PARK [NITI KHAND III] INDIRAPURAM
16 NITI KHAND -II INDIRAPURAM
17 NITI KHAND I INDIRAPURAM
18 SHIPRA RIVERIA INDIRAPURAM
19 ST. THOMAS SCHOOL GYAN KHAND II INDIRAPURAM
20 GYAN KHAND-I & II, INDIRAPURAM
21 VAISHALI BRIDGE VARDAN APPTT. CORNER

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 52 KAMATH APPT
2 SEC 52 ANTRIKSH APPT 
3 SEC 52 MARKET
4 B & C BLOCK SECTOR  52
5 ARAVALI APPT SEC 52
6 SATABADI VIHAR SEC 52
7 NEAR TEMPLE GIJHOR SEC 52
8 MANSAROVAR MAIN ROAD SEC 62
9 SEC 53 MAIN ROAD MARKET
10 KANCHANJUNGA MARKET GATE SEC 53
11 KANCHANJUNGA APPT SEC 53 MAIN ROAD
12 SEC 31 NITHARI

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC. 51 KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-1 
2 SEC. 50, CRESCENT APTT.
3 SEC. 50, ALOK VIHAR - I

ROUTE NO - 18

ROUTE NO -19

ROUTE NO - 20

ROUTE NO - 21

ROUTE NO - 22



4 SEC. 50, ALOK VIHAR-II
5 SEC.50, OVERSEAS APTT.
6 SEC 76 ADITYA CELEBRITY HOME
7 SEC 76 CRYSTAL HOMES

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 45 SOM BAZAR EAST PLATINUM OPP PRAYAG HOSPITAL SEC 49
2 SEC. 40, GOODWILL HOSPITAL
3 SEC 39 B BLOCK
4 SEC. 49, KOTHARI SCHOOL
5 SEC. 41, OPPOSITE PRAYAG HOSPITAL 
6 SEC. 49, RED LIGHT
7 SEC. 50, OPP. RAIL NAGAR
8 SEC 50 RAVI NODDY PLAY SCHOOL
9 SEC. 50, KAILASH DHAM APTT.
10 SEC 50 RAMAGAYA CHAURAHA
11 SEC. 51, MANAV RACHNA SCHOOL
12 SEC 50 AMARPALI EDEN PARK
13 SEC. 50, SILVERCITY APTT.
14 SEC. 50, STELLAR KINGS COURTS
15 SEC 51 KENDRIYA VIHAR MANDIR GATE
16 SEC 51 RWA GATE NO. 4, NOIDA 
17 SWARAN JAYANTI, RAIL NAGAR, SEC-50, NOIDA

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 11, P -BLOCK
2 SEC 11 DHAWALGIRI APTT
3 SEC 56 NEAR ENTRY GATE
4 SEC 56 BPCL COMPLEX
5 SEC 56 BLOCK D MAIN ROAD OPP BPCL COMPLEX SITE 1
6 SEC 56 ESI COLONY MAIN GATE
7 SEC 62 RAJAT VIHAR A BLOCK
8 SEC 62 RAJAT VIHAR B BLOCK
9 SEC 62 RAJAT VIHAR C BLOCK
10 SEC 56 INDIAN OIL APPT SITE II 
11 SEC 55 NEAR MOTHER DIARY
12 SEC. 55, BLOCK GATE

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 15 A NOIDA GATE NO 2
2 SEC. 44 KARTIK KUNJ
3 SEC 45 NRI RESIDENCY
4 SEC. 45, AMARAPALI SAPPHIRE GATE BO 1,2,3,4,5
5 SEC. 45, PRATEEK STYLOME
6 SEC 99 LIG, HIG APPT

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR75 APEX ATHENA APARTMENTS 
2 SECTOR 75 PANCHSHEEL PRATHISTHA
3 SECTOR 75 MAXBLIS WHITE HOUSE APARTMENT 

SI NO STOP NAME

1  SEC 62, NIB
2 SEC. 62, NIRUPAM VATIKA
3 SEC. 62, TRIKUTA HILLS
4 SEC 62 HARMONY APPTTS/ INDIAN OIL
5 SEC. 62, FLEX APTT

ROUTE NO -23

ROUTE NO - 24

ROUTE NO - 25

ROUTE NO - 26

ROUTE NO - 27



6 SEC. 62, VINAYAK APTT
7 SEC 62 JEEWAN ASHREY APPT/ VASANT APP
8 SEC 62 YARROWS APPT
9 SEC 62 LAVANYA APPT
10 SEC 62 MECON APPT
11 SEC 62 RAIL VIHAR
12 SEC 62 BPCL APTT
13 SEC 62 MILLENIUM APPTS
14 SEC 62 BHAGIRATHI APTT
15 SEC 62 SBI APTT
16 SEC 62 AKANKSHA APTT
17 SEC 62 DESIGNER PARK
18 SEC 62 GAIL APTT
19 SEC 62 SALORA VIHAR
20 SEC 62 SHARAD KUNJ
21 SEC 62 SANCHAR VIHAR
22 SEC 62 USHMA URJA
23 SEC 62 SHAKTI KUNJ APTT
24 SEC 62 VARUN APPTS
25 SEC. 62, STELLAR PARK
26 SEC 62, INDIAN OIL APPTS

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC. 61, ROYAL GARDEN GATE 1, NOIDA
2 SEC 61 PRATEEK FEDORA BACK GATE, NOIDA
3 SEC 61 PARSAVNATH GARDENIA, NOIDA
4 SEC. 61, SAKET DHAM APTT. NOIDA
5 SEC 61 KRISHNA APRA RESIDENCY
6 SEC, 61, PANCHACHULI APTT. NOIDA
7 SEC 61 , MARVEL HOMES
8 SEC. 61, BETWEEN SHAKTIKUNJ GATE & GARDENIA GRACE, NOIDA
9 SEC 34 SATYA HOSPITAL NEAR POLICE CHOWKI, NOIDA
10 SEC 34  B-10 UDAIGIRI, NOIDA
11 SEC 34 NARVIHAR I, NOIDA
12 SEC 52 A BLOCK, NOIDA
13 SEC 34 SUPERTECH PAVILION

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 75 GOLF CITY PATANJALI STORE PLOT NO 11
2 SEC 75 FUTECH GATEWAY PLT NO 10
3 SEC 75 GARDENIA GATEWAY PLOT NO 9
4 SEC 75 GOLF CITY PLOT NO 8
5 SEC 75 GOLF CITY PLOT NO 7
6 SEC 76 SKYTECH MATROTT GATE NO 1
7 SEC 75 IVY COUNTY

SI NO STOP NAME
1 ATS HAPPY TRAILS
2 SAMPOORNAM GR. NOIDA WEST
3 HANITECH PANCHTATVA GR. NOIDA WEST
4 ROYAL NEST GR. NOIDA WEST
5 DREAM VALLEY
6 HIMALAYA PRIDE GR. NOIDA WEST
7 GREEN ARCH APTT, GREATER NOIDA WEST
8 FUSION HOMES GR NOIDA WEST

ROUTE NO - 28

ROUTE NO - 29

ROUTE NO - 30



9 CHERRY COUNTY GATE 2 GR. NOIDA WEST
10 LA RESIDENTIA GR. NOIDA WEST
11 SPRING MEADOWS GR. NOIDA WEST
12 NIRALA  GR. NOIDA WEST PHASE 2



SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 93-A EXPRESS VIEW APTT GATE NO 1 [MIG FLAT]
2 SEC. 82 VIVEK VIHAR GATE NO - 1
3 SEC 110 TURNING
4 SEC. 82, SWARNIM VIHAR GATE NO 2 

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 35 CITY VIEW APPT, NOIDA
2 SEC 35 GARIMA VIHAR

3 SEC. 33, NTPC SAMRIDHI

SI NO STOP NAME
1 NITI KHAND 3
2 SHIPRA KRISHNA VISTA, INDIRAPURAM
3 SHIPRA SRISHTI
4 EXPRESS GARDEN GATE NO-2
5 WINDSOR STREET PARK APTT.
8 MOTHER DIARY NITI KHAND
6 RAJHANS APTT. INDIRAPURAM
7 ADITYA MEGA CITY, INDIRAPURAM
9 BHARAT PETROL PUMP
10 LOTUS POND
11 SHIPRA SUNCITY GATE NO  6 INDIRAPURAM
12 GAUR GREEN INDIRAPURAM
13 MAHAGUN MANSION APTT. INDIRAPURAM
14 GAUR GRAVITY INDIRAPURAM
15 OPP. VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL INDIRAPURAM

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 71  B- BLOCK  MAIN  GATE  NOIDA 
2 SEC 71 SHIV SHAKTI APARTMENT MAIN GATE 
3 SEC 71 JAGRITI APARTMENT NOIDA  
4 SEC  71 COMMON T POINT  NOIDA 
5 SEC  71 METRO  APARTMENT  NOIDA 
6 SEC  71 METRO  APARTMENT  NOIDA 
7 SEC 76 GATE NO 2, AMRAPALI SILICON CITY, NIODA
8 SEC 76 GATE NO 3, AMRAPALI SILICON CITY, NIODA
9 SEC 76 GATE NO 4, AMRAPALI SILICON CITY, NIODA
10 SEC 76 GATE NO 5, AMRAPALI SILICON CITY, NIODA

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 108 PARX LAUREATE NOIDA
2 SEC 82 SWARNIM VIHAR GATE NO 2 NEAR POLICE  CHOWKI 
3 SEC 82 MIG APARTMENT  GATE  NO 2
4 SEC  82 LIG APARTMENT GATE  NO  2
5 SEC 82 U TURN
6 SEC 82 KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO 1

ROUTE NO - 31

ROUTE NO - 32

ROUTE N0 - 33

ROUTE N0 - 34

ROUTE NO - 35



SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC. 82, EKTA KUNJ APTT. MAIN GATE
2 SEC. 82, KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-3
3 SEC. 82, KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-2
4 SEC 93, SUPERTECH

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 168 XAVIER
2 SEC 168 LOTUS ZING
3 SEC 168 GOLDEN PALMS
4 SEC 168 PARAS SEASONS
5 SEC 135 NEAR SHRIRAM  MILLENIUM SCHOOL
6 SEC 134 JAYPEE KLASSIC A BLOCK A 1- A10
7 SEC 134 JAYPEE SHAURYA
8 SEC 134 JAYPEE KLASSIC B BLOCK B1-B6
9 SEC 134 JAYPEE KOSMOS CLUSTER B30-B38
10 SEC 133 KP APPT MAIN GATE
11 SEC 131, KP-2
12 SEC 128 JAYPEE WISH TOWN -2,  PAVILLION COURT
13 SEC 128 KALYPSO COURT
14 SEC 128 SULTANPUR NEAR TEMPLE MAIN ROAD

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC 119 GAUR GRANDEUR
2 SEC 119 AMRAPALI PLATINUM GATE 1
3 SEC 119 AMRAPALI PLATINUM GATE 2 & ARANYA MARKET
4 SEC 122 GATE NO 2 [OPPOSITE CLEO COUNTY]
5 SEC 118 AJNARA AMBROSIA

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 74 SUPERTECH CAPETOWN  GATE NO 1
2 SECTOR 74 SUPERTECH CAPETOWN  GATE NO.2

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SECTOR 49 OPP PRAYAG HOSPITAL U TURN 

2 SECTOR 48 MOTHER DAIRY 

3 SECTOR 48 ANANDA SOCIETY  GATE 

4 SECTOR 48  KESAR  GARDEN GATE 

5 SECTOR 49 YAMAHA VIHAR [PILLAR NO 41]

6 SECTOR 49 EAST AVENUE GRAND BAROLA 

7 SECTOR 49 HINDON VIHAR BAROLA 

8 SECTOR 107 SUNWORLD VANALIKA GATE NO.1

9 SECTOR 47 MAIN GATE 5

10 SECTOR 107 GREAT VALUE SHARANAM GATE NO.1 

ROUTE NO - 36

ROUTE NO - 37

ROUTE NO - 38

ROUTE NO - 39

ROUTE NO - 40



SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC. 78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW   I GATE NO 3
2 SEC. 78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW-I GATE NO 2
3 SEC. 78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW-I GATE NO 1
4 SEC 79 , SIKKA KIMANTARA GREEN 

SI NO STOP NAME

1 PALM OLYMPIA GREATER NOIDA WEST

2 AAR CITY GAUR CITY -2 GREATER NOIDA WEST

3 GALAXY NORTH AVENUE, GAUR CITY 2  GREATER NOIDA WEST

4 GAUR CITY 2 12 AVENUE

5 GAUR CITY 2 16 AVENUE GREATER NOIDA WEST

6 MAHAGUN MYWOODS , GREATER NOIDA WEST

7 5TH AVENUE GAUR CITY 1
8 SAYAZION GREATER NOIDA WEST
9 10TH AVENUE GAUR CITY 2 GR NOIDA WEST
10 6TH AVENUE GAUR CITY 1
11 7 AVENUE GAUR CITY -1
12 GAUR SAUNDARAYAM GREATER NOIDA WEST

SI NO STOP NAME

1 SEC. 77, PRATEEK WESTERIA GATE NO -1
2 SEC. 77. PRATEEK WESTERIA GATE NO-2
3 SEC. 77. PRATEEK WESTERIA GATE NO-3
4 SECTOR 77 ANTRIKSH FOREST APPT

SI NO STOP NAME
1 ACE CITY GREATER NOIDA WEST
2 STELLAR JEEVAN GREATER NOIDA WEST
3 PARAMOUNT APTT GREATER NOIDA WEST
4 TRIDENT EMBASSY GREATER NOIDA WEST
5 HAWALIA VALENCIA GREATER NOIDA WEST
6 ARIHANT ARDEN GREATER NOIDA WEST
7 SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE-I  G. NOIDA WEST[GATE 1,2,3]
8 PANCHEEL HYNISH-1 GREATER NOIDA WEST
9 STELLAR ONE GREATER NOIDA WEST
10 SANSKRITI APPT GREATER NOIDA WEST
11 ATS RHAPSODY
12 CAPITAL ATHENA
13 APEX GOLF GREATER NOIDA WEST
14 ACE ASPIRE GREATER NOIDA WEST/ AMRAPALI

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI PRINCELY GATE NO 1
2 SECTOR 79 URBTECH HILSTON 
3 SECTOR 79 GAUR SPORTS WOOD APARTMENT 
4 SECTOR 79 CIVITECH STADIA
5 SECTOR 79 MAHAGUN MIRABELLA

ROUTE NO - 41 

ROUTE NO - 42

ROUTE NO -- 43

ROUTE NO - 44

ROUTE NO - 45



SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 143 AAKARITI SHANTINIKETAN AAPT
2 SEC 143 SIKKA KARNAM GREENS APTT
3 SEC 143 GULSHAN IKEBANA APTT
4 SEC 144 GULSHAN BOTONICA
5 SEC 137  EXOTICA FRESCO
6 SEC 137 VIVANTA
7 SEC 137 AJNARA DEFODIL GATE-1
8 SEC 137 AJNARA DEFODIL GATE-2
9 SEC 137 PARAS TIERA
10 SEC 137 PURVANCHAL APTT , ROYAL PARK GATE 2
11 SEC 137  SUPERTECH ECOCITY GATE NO 4
12 SEC 137  SUPERTECH ECOCITY GATE NO 1
13 SEC 137 PURVACHAL APTT , ROYAL PARK GATE 1
14 SEC 137 PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE
15 SEC 92 NEAR OMAX FOREST GATE 7

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 77  KANBALL  ANTRIKSH APARTMENT 
2 SECTOR 77 GRIHA PRAVESH APARTMENTS 
3 SECTOR 77 EXPRESS ZENITH
4 SECTOR 116 COLONY
5 SEC 75 JM ORCHID
6 SEC 34 GARIMA VIHAR

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 78 WINDSOR COURT 
2 SECTOR 78 HYDE PARK BACK GATE NO.3 

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 79 ELITE HOMES 
2 SECTOR 78 ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 2 

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 74 GRAND AJNARA HERITAGE, NOIDA
2 SECTOR 78 MAHAGUN MODERNE 

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 76 J.M ORCHID 
2 SECTOR 77 CIVITECH SAMPRITI 
3 SECTOR 77 ELITE HOMES APARTMENT GATE 1 AND GATE 2
4 SECTOR 77 ADITYA HOMES 

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 119 ELDECO AMANTRAN GATE NO 1
2 SEC 119 ELDECO AMANTRAN GATE NO 2
4 SEC 70 NEAR PARK
5 SEC 70 AASHIYANA HOMES NEAR PARK
6 SEC 70 PANOASIS APPT GATE NO 2

SI NO STOP NAME
1 SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE GATE NO.2
2 SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE GATE NO.3
3 SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI SILICON GATE NO.3
4 SEC 78 ICICI BANK / URBAN CASA
5 SECTOR 78 HYDE PARK MAIN GATE NO.1
6 SECTOR 78 HYDE PARK MAIN GATE NO.2 

ROUTE NO - 46

ROUTE NO - 47

ROUTE NO - 48

ROUTE NO - 49

ROUTE NO - 50

ROUTE NO - 51

ROUTE NO - 52

ROUTE NO - 53



SI NO STOP NAME
1 SEC 108  DIVINE  MEADOWS  NOIDA 
2 SEC 105 HIG APPT PKT A
3 SEC 105 HIGH COURT SOCIETY
4 SEC 110 LOTUS PANACHE
5 SEC 93 A PARASVNATH
6 SEC 93 SILVERCITY APPT
7 SEC 93 GRAND OMAXE
8 SEC 93 B ELDECO APPT
9 SEC 93 A ATS APPT

SI NO STOP NAME
1 ATS NOBILITY GR NOIDA WEST
2 AIIMS GREEN
3 AASTHA GREEN 
4 ECO VILLAGE  2 GATE 2
5 ECO VILLAGE  2 GATE 3
6 FRENCH APPT GR NOIDA WEST
7 PANCHSHEEL GREEN 2
8 RATAN PEARL GR NOIDA WEST
9 GAUR SAUNDARYAM

ROUTE NO - 54

ROUTE NO - 55
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STOP NAME

Sec-71 (Entrance Kailash Hospital)
Sec-71 Shiv Shakti Apt.
Sec - 70 (Near Ragav Global School)
Sec 121 Cleo county
Sec - 121 , Homes 121
Sec 122 Main gate
Sec-120 RG Residency Gate 5
Sec- 119, Amrapali Platinum
Sec-119 Gaur Grandeur Main Gate
Sec-119 Eldeco - Badamis
Sec- 119, Unitech Homes
Sec-120 Amrapali Zodiac Main Gate
Sec-120 Prateek Laurel
Sector 120 RG Residency Gate no 2
Sec - 73 Mahadev Appt. 
Sec 73 Sarfabad (Main Road)

STOP NAME
Sec 51 kendriya vihar Back Gate
SC 51 Manav Rachna School
Sec 75 J.M. AROMA
Sec 75 Golf Avenue I,II
Sec 75 Dasnac the jewel
Sec 75 Apex athena
Sec 75 Pancheel
Sec 75 White House
Sec-75 Golf City 
Sec -75 Gardenia Gateway
Sec-74 Supertech CapeTown Main Gate
Sec-77 Griha Pravesh Main Road
Sec-77 Between Kanball & Zenith Main Road
Sec-77 Civitech Sampriti

VISHWA BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA
PRE-PRIMARY ROUTES FOR SESSION:2025-26

ROUTE NO.1

ROUTE NO 2



Sec 77 Elite Homes
Sec-77 Prateek Wisteria Market
Sec 76 Skytech Matrott
Sec - 76, JM Orchid
Sec-76 Aditya Celebrity
Sec-76 Amrapali Silicon Gate no 2

STOP NAME
Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.1
Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.3
Sec-76 Amrapali Princely Gate No.5
Sec-76 Sethi Max
Sec-78 Gaur Green Sports Wood
Sec-78 Civitec Stadia
Sec-78 Hyde Park
Sec-78 Mahagun Moderne
Sec-78 ICICI Bank Main Road
Sec 78 Urbal Casa
Sec 78 Sikka karmic green
Sec 78 Anitriksh Golf View 1
Sec 78 Anitriksh Golf View 2

STOP NAME
Sec 50 Market
Sec 50 Near Peas & Pods Play School
Sec-50 Kailash Dham
Sec 51 Gate 4 
Sec 51 ATS 1
Sec 50 Uturn 
Sec 50 Alok Vihar 1
Sec 50 Alok Vihar 2
Sec 51 U turn 
Sec-34 Dhawalgiri (Mother Dairy)
Sec 34 T Point
Sec-34 B-10
Sec 34 B-9 Udaygiri Appt
Sec - 34 Nar Vihar I

ROUTE NO 3

ROUTE NO 4



Sec-33 NTPC Smriddhi
Sec 53 Gijhore Village
Sec 52 Antriksh 
Sec 52 Near Park
Sec 52 Aravali Apt
Sec 52 SBI Bank
Sec 61 Mansorvar Apt
Sec 61 Krishna Apra
Sec-61 Gol Chakkar
Sec-61 Royal Garden Gate no 3
Sec 61 Marvel Homes
Sec 53 Kanchanjunga Appt gate no 1
Sec 53 Kanchanjunga Appt gate no 3

STOP NAME
Sec 21 Jalvayu Vihar
Sec 12 Metro Hospital Market
Sec 12 B Block Market
Sec 12 C Block Market
Sec 11 Metro Hospital Mother Dairy
Sec 11 Metro Hospital Gate
Sec 55 Petroleum Appt
Sec 55 Indian Oil Appt
Sec 62 Rajat Vihar Gate
Sec 62 Telecom Appt
Sec 62 Orient Appt
Sec 62 Indian Oil appt
Sec 62 TOT Mall Park Gate
Sec 62 Nirupam Vatika
Indirapuram Shipra suncity Society

STOP NAME
Greater Noida West - Gaur City
Gaur City 14 Avenue 
Gaur City 6 Avenue
Gaur City 5 Avenue
Gaur City 7 Avenue

ROUTE NO 5

ROUTE NO 6



Gaur Saundaryam Greater Noida West
Super Tech Eco City Gate No. 2,3&4 Greater Noida West

STOP NAME
Sec 105 Express view Appt
Sec 105 High Court Society
Sec-110 Lotus Panache
Sec-82 Swarnim Vihar Chowki
Sec-82 Kendriya Vihar Gate No.1
Sec-82 Kendriya Vihar Gate No.2
Sec-82 Kendriya Vihar Gate No.3
Sec-82 Vivek Vihar Gate No. 1
Sec 82 Madhuban Appt
Sec - 105, Corner petrol pump Main Road
Sec-100 Lotus Boulevard Main Gate -1 
Sec-100 Lotus Boulevard Gate-4
Sec-100 Lotus Boulevard Gate-5
Gardenia Glory Sec-46
Sec 99 Supreme Tower
Sec-45 (Police Chowki Chaurah)

STOP NAME
Sec 93 Parsvnath Plaza
Sec-93  Super MIG
Sec 93 Express View
Sec-92 The Forest
Sec 137 Exotica Fresco
Sec-137 Eco-City
Sec-137 Paramount Villa
Sec 137 Logix Blossom
Sec 138 Lotus Zing
Sec 143 Akriti Shanti Niketan
Sec-137 Paras Tierea
Sec-134 Wish Town A Block B block 31,32,33,34
Sec 128 Jaypee wishtown  Kalypso Court

CLASSES I TO XII

ROUTE NO 7

ROUTE NO 8

TRANSPORT ROUTES  FOR SESSION:2024-25



STOP NAME
ECO VILLAGE -II GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE NO  3

PANCHSHEEL GATE NO 2

AJNARA HOMES GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE NO  2

AJNARA HOMES GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE NO  1

SKY GARDEN GREATER NOIDA, WEST GATE NO 1

FRENCH APARTMENT GREATER NOIDA WEST

RG LUXURY APARTMENTS GREATER NOIDA WEST

SKA GREEN ARCH GREATER NOIDA WEST

WISDOM TREE SCHOOL

NIRALA ASPIRE, GREATER NOIDA WEST

GULSHAN BELLINA GREATER NOIDA WEST

AJNARA LE  GARDEN , GREATER NOIDA WEST

STOP NAME
SEC 17 BHEL COLONY

ALKA CINEMA

SEC 15 [ GATE NO 1]

SEC 14 NOIDA GATE NO  4

NEW ASHOK NAGAR OPP SEC -1

EAST END APPT GATE NO 1 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I EXT

PRATYAN VIHAR VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE

GOVIND APT. VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE

CEL APTT, VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE

ROUTE NO- 9

ROUTE NO 10



DELUX APPT.VASUNDHARA ENCAVE

PAVITRA APTT. V. ENCLAVE

CITY APTT. V. ENCLAVE

NEW DELHI APTT. V. ENCLAVE

SATYAM APTT. V. ENCLAVE

VISHWAKARMA APTT. V. ENCLAVE

STOP NAME

SEC 120 AMRAPALI MARKET GATE

SEC 120 AMRAPALI ZODIAC APTT GATE NO 1 AND 2

SEC 73 EASTERN AVENUE -2

SEC. 73, SARFABAD VILLAGE

SEC. 70, GLOBAL SCHOOL

STOP NAME

SEC 120 PRATEEK LAUREL

SEC 120 R.G RESIDENCY GATE NO 1 

SEC 119 R.G. RESIDENCY GATE 5

SEC 122 NEAR RAGHAV GLOBAL SCHOOL

STOP NAME

SEC 76 SETHI MAX 

SEC 78 SIKKA KARMIC GREENS

ROUTE NO 11

ROUTE NO 12

ROUTE NO-13

ROUTE NO 14



STOP NAME

SEC 100 CENTURY APPT

SEC 100 LOTUS BULEVARDS GATE NO 4

SEC 100 LOTUS BULEVARDS GATE NO 5

SEC 46 GARDENIA GALORY

SEC 99 LIG FLATS

SEC 45 POLICE CHOWKI CHAURAHA

SEC 46 GODREJ APPTS

STOP NAME

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III PKT MIG 1 &II [OPP KONDLI]

GATE NO 2 PKT 6 MOTHER DIARY

MAYUR VIHAR PKT 5 DURGA MANDIR

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-III, SHARMA MEDICAL

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-III, RYAN SCHOOL

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-IIT, OPP. LIFE CARE HOSPITAL

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III NEW MIG PKT C & D SFS

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-III, SFS PKT. A & B

SECTOR -11 NOIDA[ OPP. HARI DARSHAN]

SEC -11 MOTHER DIARY

SEC 25 JALVAYU VIHAR MARKET

SEC 26 A-163

ROUTE NO 15



SEC 27 KAILASH HOSPITAL

STOP NAME

B-12 SEC 34 NOIDA

OM DIARY SEC 34 NOIDA

NILGIRI -1, SEC 34 NOIDA 

MOTHER DAIRY SEC 34 NOIDA

B-10 SEC 34 NOIDA

B-9 SECTOR -34 NOIDA

SEC 34 NARVIHAR II, NOIDA

NTPC SHUBHAM SECTOR 33  NOIDA

STOP NAME

SEC. 23, BIJLEE GHAR GATE GAIL VIHAR

SEC. 22, G-BLOCK GATE NO-3

SEC. 22, SANSKRITI DENTAL CLINIC

ROUTE NO - 16

ROUTE NO -17



SEC. 12, NEAR MOTHER DAIRY

SEC. 12, ICICI - ATM

SEC -12 STANDARD SWEET

SEC. 12 SECRENCY BITE NEAR PARK CORNER

SEC. 12, SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR

SEC 22 B2-A BLOCK

SEC 25 OPP BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

SEC 25 MAIN GATE

SEC 20 POLICE STATION

SEC 19 NEAR SHARMA MEDICAL

STOP NAME

SEC 121 CLEO COUNTY, NOIDA

SEC 72 E BLOCK GATE NO 2

SEC 75 J.M AROMA

SEC 75 GOLF AVENUE 2

SEC 75 GOLF AVENUE 1

SEC 75 GOLF AVENUE 1 GATE NO 3

STOP NAME

SEC 70 PAN OASIS APPT GATE NO 1

SEC 121 AJNARA HOMES  GATE 3

SEC 121 AJNARA HOMES  GATE 4

ROUTE NO - 18

ROUTE NO -19



SEC 73 SARFABAD

STOP NAME

SHIPRA SUNCITY GATE NO-2 INDIRAPURAM

SHIPRA GATE 3 [ATM] INDIRAPURAM

SHIPRA GATE 4 INDIRAPURAM

SHIPRA NEO INDIRAPURAM

SHIPRA GATE 5 [ POST OFFICE] INDIRAPURAM

JAIPURIA  

MANOJ VIHAR INDIRAPURAM

VIJAYA APTT. INDIRAPURAM [ AHINSA KHAND ]

AASHIANA GREEN APTT. INDIRAPURAM 12 [ AHINSA KHAND II]

AASHIANA UPVAN APTT. INDIRAPURAM [AHINSA KHAND]

ANGEL MERCURY [AHINSA KHAND] INDIRAPURAM

PRINCESS PARK [ AHINSA KHAND] INDIRAPURAM

RAIL VIHAR INDIRAPURAM

NITI KHAND -III INDIRAPURAM

SWANJAYANTI PARK [NITI KHAND III] INDIRAPURAM

NITI KHAND -II INDIRAPURAM

NITI KHAND I INDIRAPURAM

SHIPRA RIVERIA INDIRAPURAM

ST. THOMAS SCHOOL GYAN KHAND II INDIRAPURAM

ROUTE NO - 20



GYAN KHAND-I & II, INDIRAPURAM

VAISHALI BRIDGE VARDAN APPTT. CORNER

STOP NAME

SEC 52 ANTRIKSH APPT 

SEC 52 MARKET

B & C BLOCK SECTOR  52

ARAVALI APPT SEC 52

SATABADI VIHAR SEC 52

NEAR TEMPLE GIJHOR SEC 52

MANSAROVAR MAIN ROAD SEC 62

SEC 53 MAIN ROAD MARKET

KANCHANJUNGA MARKET GATE SEC 53

KANCHANJUNGA APPT SEC 53 MAIN ROAD

STOP NAME

ROUTE NO - 21

ROUTE NO - 22



SEC. 51 KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-1 & 2

SEC. 50, CRESCENT APTT.

SEC. 50, ALOK VIHAR - I

SEC. 50, ALOK VIHAR-II

SEC.50, OVERSEASE APTT.

SEC 76 ADITYA CELEBRITY HOME

STOP NAME

SEC 45 SOM BAZAR EAST PLATINUM OPP PRAYAG HOSPITAL SEC 49

SEC. 40, GOODWILL HOSPITAL

SEC 39 B BLOCK

SEC. 49, KOTHARI SCHOOL

ROUTE NO -23



SEC. 41, OPPOSITE PRAYAG HOSPITAL 

SEC. 49, RED LIGHT

SEC. 50, OPP. RAIL NAGAR

SEC 50 RAVI NODDY PLAY SCHOOL

SEC. 50, KAILASH DHAM APTT.

RAMAGAYA CHAURAHA

SEC. 51, MANAV RACHNA SCHOOL

SEC 50 AMARPALI EDEN PARK

SEC. 50, SILVERCITY APTT.

SEC. 50, STELLAR KINGS COURTS

SEC 51 KENDRIYA VIHAR MANDIR GATE

STOP NAME

SEC 11, P -BLOCK

SEC 11 DHAWALGIRI APTT

SEC 56 NEAR ENTRY GATE

SEC 56 BPCL COMPLEX

SEC 56 BLOCK D MAIN ROAD OPP BPCL COMPLEX SITE 1

SEC 56 ESI COLONY MAIN GATE

SEC 62 RAJAT VIHAR A BLOCK

SEC 62 RAJAT VIHAR B BLOCK

SEC 62 RAJAT VIHAR C BLOCK

SEC 56 INDIAN OIL APPT SITE II 

SEC 55 NEAR MOTHER DIARY

ROUTE NO - 24



SEC. 55, BLOCK GATE

STOP NAME

SEC 15 A NOIDAGATE ND 2

SEC. 44 KARTIK KUNJ

SEC 45 NRI SRS CITY

SEC. 45, AMARAPALI SAPPHIRE GATE BO 1,2,3,4,5

SEC. 45, PRATEEK STYLOME

SEC 99 LIG, HIG APPT

STOP NAME
SECTOR -75 GOLF AVENUE 1

SECTOR 75 JEWELS OF NOIDA APARTMENTS 

SECTOR 75 DASNAC APARTMENTS 

SECTOR75 APEX ATHENA APARTMENTS 

SECTOR 75 PANCHSHEEL PRATHISTHA

SECTOR 75 MAXBLIS WHITE HOUSE APARTMENT 

ROUTE NO - 25

ROUTE NO - 26



STOP NAME

 SEC 62, NIB

SEC. 62, NIRUPAM VATIKA

SEC. 62, TRIKUTA HILLS

SEC 62 HARMONY APPTTS/ INDIAN OIL

SEC. 62, FLEX APTT

SEC. 62, VINAYAK APTT

SEC 62 JEEWAN ASHREY APPT/ VASANT APP

SEC 62 YARROWS APPT

SEC 62 LAVANYA APPT

SEC 62 MECON APPT

SEC 62 RAIL VIHAR

SEC 62 BPCL APTT

SEC 62 MILLENIUM APPTS

ROUTE NO - 27



SEC 62 BHAGIRATHI APTT

SEC 62 SBI APTT

SEC 62 AKANKSHA APTT

SEC 62 DESIGNER PARK

SEC 62 GAIL APTT

SEC 62 SHAKTI KUNJ APTT

SEC 62 VARUN APPTS

SEC. 62, STELLAR PARK

SEC 62, INDIAN OIL APPTS

STOP NAME

SEC. 61, ROYAL GARDEN GATE 1, NOIDA

SEC 61 PRATEEK FEDORA BACK GATE, NOIDA

SEC 61 PARSAVNATH GARDENIA, NOIDA

SEC. 61, SAKET DHAM APTT. NOIDA

SEC 61 KRISHNA APRA RESIDENCY

ROUTE NO - 28



SEC, 61, PANCHACHULI APTT. NOIDA

SEC 61 , MARVEL HOMES

SEC. 61, BETWEEN SHAKTIKUNJ GATE & GARDENIA GRACE, NOIDA

SEC 34 SATYA HOSPITAL NEAR POLICE CHOWKI, NOIDA

SEC 34  B-10 UDAIGIRI, NOIDA

SEC 34 NARVIHAR I, NOIDA

STOP NAME

SEC 75 GOLF CITY PATANJALI STORE PLOT NO 11

SEC 75 FUTECH GATEWAY PLT NO 10

SEC 75 GARDENIA GATEWAY PLOT NO 9

SEC 75 GOLF CITY PLOT NO 8

SEC 75 GOLF CITY PLOT NO 7

SEC 76 SKYTECH MATROTT GATE NO 1

SEC 75 IVY COUNTY

ROUTE NO - 29



STOP NAME

AMRAPALI GOLF HOMES

ATS NOBILITY

ECO VILLAGE -II GREATER NOIDA WEST GATE NO  2

AIMS GREEN GREATER NOIDA WEST

ASTHA GREEN

PANCHSHEEL GREEN 2 GREATER NOIDA WEST

ATS HAPPY TRAILS

SAMPOORNAM GR. NOIDA WEST

HANITECH PANCHTATVA GR. NOIDA WEST

ROYAL NEST GR. NOIDA WEST

DREAM VALLEY

HIMALAYA PRIDE GR. NOIDA WEST

GREEN ARCH APTT, GREAER NOIDA WEST

CHERRY COUNTY GATE 2 GR. NOIDA WEST

LA RESIDENTIA GR. NOIDA WEST

SPRING MEADOWS GR. NOIDA WEST

NIRALA  GR. NOIDA WEST PHASE 2

STOP NAME

SEC. 93-A, ATS APTT. GATE NO-1

SEC. 93-A, PASARVNATH GATE

ROUTE NO - 30

ROUTE NO - 31



SEC. 93-A, ELDECO UTOPIA

SEC 93-A EXPRESS VIEW APTT GATE NO 1 [MIG PLATE]

SEC. 82 VIVEK VIHAR GATE NO - 1

SEC 110 TURNING

SEC. 110, OPP. LOTUS PANACHE

SEC. 82, SWARNIM VIHAR GATE NO 2 

STOP NAME

SEC 35 GARIMA VIHAR

SEC. 33, NTPC SAMRIDHI

STOP NAME

NITI KHAND 3

SHIPRA KRISHNA VISTA, INDIRAPURAM

SHIPRA SRISHTI

EXPRESS GARDEN GATE NO-2

WINDSOR STREET PARK APTT.

MOTHER DIARY NITI KHAND

RAJHANS APTT. INDIRAPURAM

ADITYA MEGA CITY, INDIRAPURAM

BHARAT PETROL PUMP

ROUTE NO - 32

ROUTE N0 - 33



LOTUS POND

SHIPRA SUNCITY GATE NO  6 INDIRAPURAM

GAUR GREEN INDIRAPURAM

MAHAGUN MANSION APTT. INDIRAPURAM

GAUR GRAVITY INDIRAPURAM

OPP. VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL INDIRAPURAM

STOP NAME

SEC 71  B- BLOCK  MAIN  GATE  NOIDA 

SEC 71 SHIV SHAKTI APARTMENT MAIN GATE 

SEC 71 JAGRITI APARTMENT NOIDA  

SEC  71 COMMON T POINT  NOIDA 

SEC  71 METRO  APARTMENT  NOIDA 
SEC 76 GATE NO 2, AMRAPALI SILICON CITY, NIODA

SEC 76 GATE NO 5, AMRAPALI SILICON CITY, NIODA

STOP NAME

SEC. 105, 20/A, EXPRESS VIEW APTT

SEC 105 HIGH COURT SOCIETY

SEC 108 PARX LAUREATE NOIDA

SEC 108  DIVINE  MEADOWS  NOIDA 

SEC 82 SWARNIM VIHAR GATE NO 2 NEAR POLICE  CHOWKI 

SEC 82 MIG APARTMENT  GATE  NO 2

ROUTE N0 - 34

ROUTE NO - 35



SEC  82 LIG APARTMENT GATE  NO  2

SEC 82 U TURN

SEC 82 KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO 1

STOP NAME

SEC. 93-B, GRAND OMAXE

SEC. 93-A, SILVER CITY APTT.

SEC. 82, EKTA KUNJ APTT. MAIN GATE

SEC. 82, KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-3

SEC. 82, KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-2

SEC 93, SUPERTECH

ROUTE NO - 36

ROUTE NO - 37



STOP NAME

SEC 168 XAVIER

SEC 168 LOTUS ZING

SEC 168 GOLDEN PALMS

SEC 168 PARAS SEASONS

SEC 135 NEAR SHRIRAM  MILLENIUM SCHOOL

SEC 134 JAYPEE CLASSIC A BLOCK A -1 0 CHUNGI NO 10

SEC 134 JAYPEE -2 B BLOCK B 30, B 32,B 33,B 34, B 35,B 36, B37, B38

SEC 134 JAYPEE COSMOS

SEC 133 KP APPT MAIN GATE

SEC 128 JAYPEE WISH TOWN -2,  PAVILLION COURT

SEC 128 KALYPSO COURT

SEC 128 SULTANPUR NEAR TEMPLE MAIN ROAD

STOP NAME

SEC 34 SUPERTECH PAVILION

SECTOR 119 GAUR GRANDEUR

SECTOR 119 AMRAPALI PLATINUM GATE 1

SECTOR 119 AMRAPALI PLATINUM GATE 2 & ARANYA MARKET

STOP NAME

SECTOR 74 SUPERTECH CAPETOWN  GATE NO 1

ROUTE NO - 38

ROUTE NO - 39



SECTOR 74 SUPERTECH CAPETOWN  GATE NO.2

STOP NAME

SECTOR 49 OPP PRAYAG HOSPITAL U TURN 

SECTOR 48 MOTHER DAIRY 

SECTOR 48 ANANDA SOCIETY  GATE 

SECTOR 48 OPPOSITE KESAR  GARDEN GATE 

SECTOR 49 BAROLA MARKET AGARWAL SWEETS [PILLAR NO 32]

SECTOR 49 YAMAHA VIHAR [PILLAR NO 41]

SECTOR 49 EAST AVENUE GRAND BAROLA 

SECTOR 49 HINDON VIHAR BAROLA 

SECTOR 49 HANUMAN MURTI BAROLA U TURN 

SECTOR 107 SUNWORLD VANALIKA GATE NO.4

SECTOR 47 MAIN GATE 

SECTOR 107 GREAT VALUE SARNAM GATE NO.1 

STOP NAME

ROUTE NO - 40

ROUTE NO - 41 



SEC. 78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW   I GATE NO 3

SEC. 78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW-I GATE NO 2

STOP NAME

PALM OLYMPIA GREATER NOIDA WEST

AAR CITY GAUR CITY -2 GREATER NOIDA WEST

GALAXY NORTH AVENUE, GAUR CITY 2  GREATER NOIDA WEST

GAUR CITY 2 12 AVENUE

GAUR CITY 2 16 AVENUE GREATER NOIDA WEST

MAHAGUN MYWOODS , GREATER NOIDA WEST

GAUR CITY I [5,6,1 AVENUE]

SAYAZION GEATER NOIDA WEST

7 AVENUE GAUR CITY -1

GAUR SAUNDARAYAM GREATER NOIDA WEST

STOP NAME

SEC. 77, PRATEEK WESTERIA GATE NO -1

SEC. 77. PRATEEK WESTERIA GATE NO-3

STOP NAME

ACE CITY GREATER NOIDA WEST

STELLAR JEEVAN GREATER NOIDA WEST

PARAMOUNT APTT GREATER NOIDA WEST

ROUTE NO - 42

ROUTE NO -- 43

ROUTE NO - 44



TRIDENT EMBASSY GREATER NOIDA WEST

HAWALIA VALENCIA GREATER NOIDA WEST

ARIHANT ARDEN GREATER NOIDA WEST

SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE-I  G. NOIDA WEST[GATE 1,2,3]

PANCHEEL HYNISH-1 GREATER NOIDA WEST

STELLAR ONE GREATER NOIDA WEST

SANSKRITI APPT GREATER NOIDA WEST

ATS RHAPSODY

CAPITAL ATHENA

APEX GOLF GREATER NOIDA WEST

ACE ASPIRE GREATER NOIDA WEST/ AMRAPALI

STOP NAME

SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI PRINCELY GATE NO 1

SECTOR 79 URBTECH HILSTON 

SECTOR 79 GAUR SPORTS WOOD APARTMENT 

SECTOR 79 CIVITECH STADIA

SECTOR 79 MAHAGUN MIRABELLA

STOP NAME

ROUTE NO - 45

ROUTE NO - 46



SEC 143 AKARIT SHANTI NIKETAN AAPT

SEC 143 SIKKA KARNAM GREENS APTT

SEC 143 GULSHAN IKEBANA APTT

SEC 137  EXOTICA FRESCO

SEC 137 VIVANTA

SEC 137 AJNARA DEFODIL GATE-1

SEC 137 AJNARA DEFODIL GATE-2

SEC 137 PARAS TIERA

SEC 137 PURVANCHAL APTT , ROYAL PARK GATE 2

SEC 137  SUPERTECH ECOCITY GATE NO 4

SEC 137  SUPERTECH ECOCITY GATE NO 1

SEC 137 PURVACHAL APTT , ROYAL PARK GATE 1

SEC 92 NEAR OMAX FOREST GATE 7

STOP NAME

SECTOR 77 ANTRIKSH FOREST APPT

SECTOR 77  KANBALL  ANTRIKSH APARTMENT 

SECTOR 77 GRIHA PRAVESH APARTMENTS 

SECTOR 77 EXPRESS ZENITH

SECTOR 116 COLONY

SEC 76 J.M ORCHID

SEC 34 GARIMA VIHAR

ROUTE NO - 47

ROUTE NO - 48



STOP NAME

SECTOR 78 HYDE PARK BACK GATE NO.3 

SECTOR 78 HYDE PARK MAIN GATE NO.1

SECTOR 78 HYDE PARK MAIN GATE NO.2 

STOP NAME

SECTOR 79 ELITE HOMES 

SECTOR 78 ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 2 

SECTOR 78 MAHAGUN MODERNE 

SECTOR 77, PRATEEK WESTERIA GATE NO -2

SECTOR 74 GRAND AJNARA HERITAGE, NOIDA

SECTOR 76 J.M ORCHID 

SECTOR 77 CIVITECH SAMPRITI 

SECTOR 77 ELITE HOMES APARTMENT GATE 1 AND GATE 2

SECTOR 77 ADITYA HOMES 

SEC 119 ELDECO AMANTRAN GATE NO 1

GAUR GRANDEUR SEC 119, NOIDA

SEC 117 UNIHOMES

SEC 70 AASHIYANA HOMES NEAR PARK

SEC 70 PANOASIS APPT GATE NO 2

ROUTE NO - 49

ROUTE NO - 50

ROUTE NO - 51

ROUTE NO - 52



SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE GATE NO.2

SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE GATE NO.3

SECTOR 76 AMRAPALI SILICON GATE NO.3

SECTOR 78 WINDSOR COURT 

SEC 78 MAHAGUN MODERNE

SEC 78 ICICI BANK / URBAN CASA

ROUTE NO - 53
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